
Scunthorpe - Whitton 
 

Scunthorpe, o/s John Leggott College       16:10   

Scunthorpe, o/s North Lindsey College       16:15   

Scunthorpe Bus Station (arrivals)       16:29   

Scunthorpe Bus Station (Stand H) 07:00 08:35 10:00 11:00 12:05 14:35 16:30 16:30 17:45 

Berkeley Circle Doncaster Road (opp 31)   10:07 11:07 12:12 14:42 16:37 16:37 17:52 

Normanby Enterprise Park, o/s Cold Store 07:05 08:40        

Thealby, opp Chapel 07:18 08:53        

Flixborough Stather, adj Wharf   10:15 11:15 12:20 14:50 16:45 16:45 18:00 

Flixborough Inn (at)   10:18 11:18 12:22 14:52 16:47 16:47 18:02 

Thealby Burton Road (o/s 3)   10:26 11:26      

Normanby Village (W-bound)     12:25 14:55 16:50 16:50 18:05 

Burton upon Stather, o/s High Street     12:28 14:58 16:53 16:53 18:08 

Burton upon Stather The Stather (o/s 142)     12:31     

Burton upon Stather, adj Tee Lane     12:35 15:00 16:55 16:55 18:10 

Thealby Burton Road (o/s 8)     12:37 15:02 16:57 16:57 18:12 



Coleby Bridges, o/s Thealby Lane Farm 07:20 08:55   12:39 15:04 16:59 16:59 18:14 

Coleby Hall (adj) 07:22 08:57   12:41 15:06 17:01 17:01 18:16 

West Halton, adj Short Lane     12:43 15:08 17:03 17:03 18:18 

Alkborough, adj Cross Street     12:47 15:12 17:07 17:07 18:22 

Whitton, o/s Church 07:29 09:04   12:52 15:17 17:12 17:12 18:27 

 
 

Schooldays Only School Holidays Only 
 

Whitton - Scunthorpe 
 

Whitton, o/s Church  07:30 07:30 09:05   12:52 15:17 17:12 18:27 

Alkborough, opp Cross Street  07:35 07:35 09:10       

West Halton, opp Short Lane  07:39 07:39 09:14       

Coleby Hall (opp) 07:41 07:41 09:16   12:59 15:24 17:19 18:34 

Coleby Bridges, opp Thealby Lane Farm  07:43 07:43 09:18   13:01 15:26 17:21 18:36 

Thealby Burton Road (o/s 3)  07:45 07:45 09:21 10:26 11:26 13:03 15:28 17:23 18:38 

Burton upon Stather, opp Tee Lane  07:48 07:48 09:23 10:29 11:29 13:06 15:31 17:25 18:40 

Burton upon Stather The Stather (o/s 142)  

  09:27 10:33 11:33     

Burton upon Stather, opp High Street  07:51 07:51 09:30 10:36 11:36 13:09 15:34 17:27 18:42 

https://bustimes.org/stops/227000010963
https://bustimes.org/stops/227000010002
https://bustimes.org/stops/227000010663
https://bustimes.org/stops/227000010665
https://bustimes.org/stops/227000010167
https://bustimes.org/stops/227000010165
https://bustimes.org/stops/227000010150
https://bustimes.org/stops/227000010157
https://bustimes.org/stops/227000010154


Normanby Village (E-bound) 07:54 07:54 09:33 10:39 11:39 13:12 15:37 17:30 18:45 

Flixborough Inn (o/s)  07:57 07:57 09:36 10:42 11:42 13:15 15:40   

Flixborough Stather, opp Wharf  08:00 08:00 09:39 10:45 11:45 13:18 15:43   

Scunthorpe, adj Orb Lane  

       17:32 18:47 

Flixborough, opp Neap House  08:02 08:02 09:41 10:47 11:47 13:20 15:45   

Berkeley Circle Doncaster Road (o/s 31)  08:09 08:09 09:48 10:51 11:51 13:27    

Scunthorpe Bus Station (arrivals)  08:15 08:15 09:57 10:58 11:58 13:33 15:58 17:42 18:57 

Scunthorpe Bus Station (Stand H)  08:15         

Scunthorpe, o/s Railway Station  08:17         

Scunthorpe, opp North Lindsey College  08:22         

Scunthorpe, opp John Leggott College  08:25         

 Schooldays Only School Holidays Only 
 

 

https://bustimes.org/stops/227000010162
https://bustimes.org/stops/227000010211
https://bustimes.org/stops/227000010964
https://bustimes.org/stops/227000010554
https://bustimes.org/stops/227000010965
https://bustimes.org/stops/227000010451
https://bustimes.org/stops/227000011000
https://bustimes.org/stops/227000010732
https://bustimes.org/stops/227000011045
https://bustimes.org/stops/227000010748
https://bustimes.org/stops/227000011090

